Name ____________________________________

	Tens
	Ones

	Regroup:
	 

	 2
	 6

	+   3
	9

	 
	 


	Tens
	Ones

	Regroup:
	 

	 4
	 3

	+   2
	9

	 
	 


	Tens
	Ones

	Regroup:
	 

	 1
	 6

	+   2
	5

	 
	 


	Tens
	Ones

	Regroup:
	 

	 3
	 8

	+   5
	4

	 
	 


	Tens
	Ones

	Regroup:
	 

	 1
	 5

	+   2
	5

	 
	 


	Tens
	Ones

	Regroup:
	 

	 7
	 6

	+   1
	9

	 
	 


	Tens
	Ones

	Regroup:
	 

	 1
	7

	4
	6

	+   2
	8

	 
	 


	Tens
	Ones

	Regroup:
	 

	 4
	 8

	1
	7

	+   1
	9

	 
	 


     □  Check Point: 

After everyone at your table agrees on all answers ask a teacher to check the work you have done so far. Be ready to explain your work. 

